
 

CSIR-ADVANCED MATERIALS & PROCESSES RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
(Council     of     Scientific    &    Industrial    Research) 

Hoshangabad Road, Near Habibganj Naka 

Bhopal – 462026 

 

NIT No. 2(67)/AMPRI/GEN/23-24 

 
 E-tenders under single bid systems are invited from experienced contractors/registered firms for supply of 
short term taxi services from 10th May 2023 to 19th May 2023 as per given details.  

 
Sl. 
No

. 

Description of 
Job 

Date of 
Publishing of 

Tender 

Start Date 
and Time of 

Submission of 
bid 

Last Date and 
Time for 

submission of 
bid 

Date & Time of  
opening of bids 

 

1 Hiring of Taxi 
Services (Dzire, 
Innova, Innova 
Crysta) 

29.04.2023 at 
17:10 hrs. 

29.04.2023 at 
17:30 hrs. 

05.05.2023 at 
15:00 hrs. 

06.05.2023 at 
15:00 hrs. 

 
  Interested contractors may submit tender online through Central Public 
Procurement Portal (www.etenders.gov.in). Tender documents can also be 
downloaded from our website www.ampri.res.in .   

 

 CPP Tender Id : 2023_CSIR_152970_1 
 

Sd/- 
Administrative Officer  

 

 

 

 

http://www.etenders.gov.in/
http://www.rrlbpl.org/

